
A Child’s World Family Child Care Services of Niagara 
 

CWELCC Base Fee 2023 
(children 6 years of age and under) 

  

Age Group Program Base Rate Pre-
CWELCC (March 

27, 2022) 

 

Base Rate less 50% 
(effective January 

1, 2023) 

INFANT Full day $53.50 $25.28 

TODDLER 
Full Day $46.65 $22.04 

Half Day- 7 am to 1 pm or 11:30 am to 6 pm (includes lunch) $27.75 $13.11 

PRE-SCHOOL 
Full day $39.50 $18.66 

Half day - 7 am to 1 pm or 11:30 am to 6 pm (includes lunch) $24.95 $12.00 

JK/SK   

Before School Care - 7 am to 9 am $9.00 $9.00 

After School Care - 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm $11.25 $11.25 

Before and After School  $20.25 $12.00 

Full day - School PD Days  $39.50 $18.66 

Half day - 7 am to 1 pm or 11:30 am to 6 pm (includes lunch) $24.95 $12.00 

     
School Age Full Fee Rate 2023 

(children 6-12 years of age) 

     

  

Daily Fee 
(regular 

schedule) 

Daily Fee 
(variable 
schedule) 

 

SCHOOL-AGE  

Before School Care - 7 am to 9 am $9.00 $11.75 
 

After School Care - 3:00 pm to 6:00 pm $11.25 $14.25 
 

Before and After School  $20.25 $26.00 
 

Full day - School PD Days $39.50 $43.50 
 

Half day - 7 am to 1 pm or 11:30 am to 6 pm (includes lunch) $24.95 $28.05 
 



 


